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2 0

1 0 1 2

2 0

2 2

1 0 2 0

2 2

0 2

2 1

0 1 1 2

1 1

0 2 2 0

2 2

2 1
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0 2 0 2

0 0
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2 2

2 0

2 2
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21-13
16-21
21-19

21-17
 8-21
21-14

21-19
21-17

21-14
21-13

21-19
18-21
21-17

21-17
21-17

21- 8
23-21

17-21
21-11
21-12

21-18
21- 7

21- 9
12-21
21-16

21-17
21-11

21-12
18-21
21- 9

26-24
21- 7

21-18
15-21
21-17

21-18
21-16

21-19
21-18

21-16
21- 5

21-17
22-20

12-21
21-10
21-12

21-13
21-13

21- 5
21-15

21- 8
21- 7

21- 7
21-19

21- 7
21-10

21-12
13-21
21-19

21-19
21-17

21-15
21- 8

21-11
21- 8

21-17
21- 9

21-16
21-18

遠藤 美羽 (栃木県小山第二中）

志知 夕里菜 (岐阜県大垣北中）

加藤 千聖 (新潟県笹神中）

金廣 真季 (山口県柳井中）

樋口 吹羽 (福島県ふたば未来学園中）

田口 真彩 (大阪府四天王寺中）

濱下 亜美 (北海道帯広第一中）

辻 彩七 (佐賀県唐津第一中）

猿川 優香 (熊本県八代第二中）

笠井 李柑 (香川県志度中）

石川 心菜 (青森県青森山田中）

杉野 柚月 (兵庫県園田学園中）

吉川 天乃 (岡山県総社西中）

竹澤 みなみ (千葉県西武台千葉中）

中谷 凪沙 (兵庫県加古川中部中）

松川 華実 (福井県粟野中）

中根 明日香 (埼玉県埼玉栄中）

土佐 梨緒菜 (北海道忠和中）

中川 千咲音 (北海道緑陽中）

明地 陽菜 (山口県柳井中）

荒井 茉奈加 (静岡県星陵中）

岩城 杏奈 (大阪府四天王寺中）

岡本 萌奈未 (千葉県西武台千葉中）

亀井 菜杏 (宮城県聖ｳﾙｽﾗ英智中）

田中 佐彩 (熊本県八代第一中）

黒石 愛奈 (高知県春野中）

岩戸 和音 (北海道愛宕中）

韮澤 百羽 (新潟県新津第二中）

朝倉 ひより (群馬県新里中）

伊藤 るな (愛媛県西条西中）

辻井 清加 (三重県明和中）

小林 優花 (奈良県白鳳中）

室屋 奏乃 (福岡県九州国際大付中）

折井 優羽 (兵庫県園田学園中）

石岡 空来 (福島県ふたば未来学園中）

曽雌 玲那 (栃木県小山第二中）
21-16
19-21
21-15



 
遠藤 心夏 笹原 愛夏

小笠原 未結 2 1 清瀬 璃子

藤井 りる 2 1 荒木 宥羅

藤堂 悠菜 0 1 2 0 森口 心葉

新見 桃芭 2 2 須﨑 沙織

及川  歩 2 2 草間 優衣

橋本 胡々杏 田中 夢理

長岡 あんず 0 0 2 0 加藤 愛華

木山 琉聖 2 2 宮﨑 虹心

古根川 美桜 2 0 白石 一華

伊藤 彩 田中 愛香

坂本 美夏 0 2 浦 桜華

渡辺 七海 2 0 1 0 橋村 羽奏

鶴田 彩乃 0 0 櫻井 優香

吉田 陽萌 後藤 李々子

吉川 羽音 0 2 2 0 小林 香凜

千北 梨花子 2 2 豊口 紗智華

今村 涼 2 1 宮﨑 春菜

獅子原 瑚桜 品川 由羽

山田 桜生 0 2 島谷 明日香

宮崎 可奈子 2 0 2 0 嶋村 瑞希

小野 心麗 谷口 美海

今村 汐利 2 0 笠野 鈴風

藤田 希瑠々 0 2 1 1 生田 佳志乃

長谷川 歩佳 2 2 吉居 要

山川 美咲 澤原 黎

後藤 咲々 0 2 齊田 真歩

橋詰 美優 1 0 星野 雅

牧野 美涼 2 0 0 2 岩井 仁香

牧野 美優 畑末 真緒

寺上 優衣 0 2 池田 遥名

新庄 花恋 2 2 横光 百花

渡部 那萌 0 0 0 1 松下 菜美

坂 咲花 2 2 八田 明

野村 優那 2 2 伊藤 歩

石井 夢楓 山北 奈緒

21-10
21-17

21-18
21-18

21-18
21-18

22-20
21-18

21-16
21-13

21-19
21-13

21-14
21- 721-13

10-21
24-22
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12-21
21-15
21-17

21-16
21-12

21-19
21-11

24-22
21-18

21-13
21-14

21- 6
26-24

24-22
21-16

21-12
16-21
21- 8

16-21
22-20
21-14

22-20
15-21
21-14

21-15
21-17

21-19
22-20

21- 9
21-10

17-21
21-16
21-18

21-18
21-11

 7-21
23-21
21-16

21-19
21-19

21-16
21-18

21-13
21-17

21-19
21-19

(徳島県徳島中）

(福島県ふたば未来学園中）

21-11
21-13

21-13
21-11

26-24
21-16

21-11
18-21
21-14

21-13
21-10

21-16
21-17

(神奈川県若草中）

(大阪府四天王寺中）

(福岡県城南中）

(北海道東明中）

(兵庫県園田学園中）

(三重県二見中）

(北海道発寒中）

(香川県香川第一中）

(新潟県柏崎東中）

(熊本県鏡中）

(兵庫県園田学園中）

(埼玉県埼玉栄中）

(埼玉県埼玉栄中）

(青森県青森山田中）

(三重県小俣中）

(茨城県石岡中）

(岡山県倉敷第一中）

(宮崎県妻中）

(富山県和合中）

(兵庫県園田学園中）

(千葉県西武台千葉中）

(岡山県倉敷第一中）

(宮城県聖ｳﾙｽﾗ英智中）

(福岡県江南中）

(北海道忠和中）

(兵庫県平岡南中）

(香川県木太中）

(千葉県松戸第四中）

(石川県美川中）

(山口県末武中）

(岐阜県日枝中）

(大阪府四天王寺中）

(青森県青森山田中）

(北海道羊丘中）

21-13
20-22
21-15
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21-13
21-19

21-19
21-12

21-14
21-17

21-17
28-26

21-13
21-18

21-15
22-20

21- 7
21-11

21- 8
21- 8

25-23
21-10

21-18
21- 8

21- 9
21- 7

21-19
21-10

21-13
21-14

22-20
21-17

16-21
21-13
25-23

21-18
14-21
21-19

21-11
21-12

21-16
21-17

18-21
21-16
21- 9

21- 7
21-10

22-20
 7-21
21-12

21-17
16-21
21-14

21-13
14-21
21-19

21-12
21-16

21-19
18-21
21-16

21-11
21-16

21-19
10-21
21-16

21-15
21-14

21- 8
21-11

24-22
21-14

縣 涼介 (愛知県津賀田中）

岩野 滉也 (福島県ふたば未来学園中）

沖本 優大 (埼玉県埼玉栄中）

奥野 天斗 (広島県三原第五中）

衣川 真生 (京都府長岡第三中）

小網 勇馬 (兵庫県宝殿中）

山本 朱祐 (熊本県鶴城中）

河北 勝希 (北海道愛宕中）

平田 璃月 (岡山県倉敷第一中）

川原 光騎 (徳島県徳島中）

永森 一輝 (愛知県名古屋経大市邨中）

大垣 空也 (栃木県横川中）

村瀬 翔 (福岡県沖田中）

藤原 睦月 (北海道帯広第一中）

桑原 朋也 (滋賀県瀬田北中）

松久 知弘 (長野県南宮中）

谷岡 大后 (福島県ふたば未来学園中）

飯泉 大地 (茨城県明野中）

相葉 洵之介 (宮崎県三股中）

井上 誠也 (埼玉県埼玉栄中）

森川 翔暉 (広島県亀崎中）

去来川 太智 (兵庫県平岡南中）

大田 隼也 (富山県南星中）

安田 輝 (香川県協和中）

佐藤 瑠活 (宮城県聖ｳﾙｽﾗ英智中）

畠山 大和 (北海道中央中）

冨田 万南斗 (愛知県名古屋経大市邨中）

川畑 史吹 (大阪府港中）

小島 滉貴 (北海道東明中）

櫻井 煌介 (栃木県古里中）

三浦 惟貴 (徳島県小松島中）

西方 俊之 (福岡県能古中）

田代 陸人 (神奈川県法政大第二中）

中山 結斗 (新潟県高千中）

齋藤 駿 (福島県ふたば未来学園中）

増田 朝陽 (兵庫県小野中）
11-21
21-17
21-17



 
池田 真那斗 江田 和博

崎野 翔太 2 2 関根 翔太

大津 壮平 2 2 三林 流聖

加古 昇太 0 0 0 2 岩本 隼介

山本 凜 2 0 西多 孜童

白田 圭人 2 1 大前 龍太郎

越川 匠 橋村 優翔

野呂 英賢 2 0 1 2 水村 健人

伊藤 紀助 0 0 吉田 翔太

岡本 賛多 2 0 林田 真龍

鎌田 侑希 犬嶋 宏介

植田 温大 2 2 片山 裕翔

藤川 京樹 0 0 2 0 岡野 優輝

中西 和海 0 2 上曽 直輝

鴛海 健 河村 翔

角田 洸介 0 2 0 2 湯浅 友翔

大山 翔愛 2 0 大森 愛叶

鴻江 翔伍 0 2 森 蒼介

徳本 航己 川邊 悠陽

川口 聡太 0 2 城戸 郁也

野村 波輝 2 1 2 0 大久保 薫

佐々木 颯太 山本 将聖

山岸 大泰 2 2 竹野 輔

荒井 輝 0 2 0 0 長谷部 陽

南本 和哉 2 2 池山 蒼人

藤田 健介 大久保 翔太

永田 怜音 0 2 安保 武輝

油田 晃希 0 2 林 顕吾

松本 啓吾 2 0 2 0 姉川 怜生

山田 悠太 大場 勇次

岡田 康佑 0 1 廣瀬 大城

穴口 剛士 0 2 末永 健太郎

藤田 真矛 2 0 0 0 原 大純

三本菅 弘憲 2 1 曽我井 優斗

山岡 陸歩 2 2 相澤 大智

呉 子謙 矢田 楓雅

16-21
21- 7
21-17

21-12
21-13

21-18
21-17

22-20
17-21
21-19

21-12
18-21
21-13

21- 7
21-12

25-23
21-18

21-17
21-15
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21-17
21-18

21-14
21- 8

21-14
21- 9

21-14
21- 7

21- 6
21- 6

21-19
15-21
21-16

21- 8
21-10

16-21
21-16
21-19

21-14
22-20

21- 6
21-11

21-11
21- 9

21-13
21-13

21-17
21- 7

21-14
22-20

22-20
21-14

21-18
21-14

21-17
21-19

21-15
21-17

21-11
21-11

21- 9
21-13

(徳島県北島中）

(宮城県聖ｳﾙｽﾗ英智中）

21-15
21-12

21-15
21- 6

21-15
21-16

21-14
21-18

21-10
21- 9

21-17
21-11

(埼玉県埼玉栄中）

(佐賀県七山中）

(北海道帯広第一中）

(兵庫県平岡南中）

(福井県進明中）

(三重県立倉田山中）

(大阪府南郷中）

(愛媛県久谷中）

(岡山県倉敷第一中）

(福岡県能古中）

(北海道東明中）

(茨城県茗溪学園中）

(埼玉県埼玉栄中）

(福島県ふたば未来学園中）

(広島県亀崎中）

(兵庫県加古川山手中）

(埼玉県埼玉栄中）

(三重県小俣中）

(兵庫県平岡南中）

(福島県ふたば未来学園中）

(福井県福井工大福井中）

(広島県亀崎中）

(鹿児島県鹿児島玉龍中）

(新潟県両津中）

(京都府長岡第三中）

(北海道東明中）

(鹿児島県城西中）

(香川県国分寺中）

(埼玉県埼玉栄中）

(栃木県旭中）

(北海道帯広第一中）

(大阪府四條畷学園中）

(福島県ふたば未来学園中）

(愛知県大府西中）

21-12
21-13



 

2 2

2 2

0 1 0 1

2 2

2 2

1 2

2 1 1 0

1 0

2 2

2 0

2 1

2 0

1 1 2 2

2 0

1 1

0 1

2 2 1 2

1 2

0 2

小山第二中[栃木県 関東]

四天王寺中[大阪府 近畿]

徳島中[徳島県 四国]

江南中[福岡県 九州]

帯広第一中[北海道 北海道]

亀崎中[広島県 中国]

名古屋経大市邨中[愛知県 東海]

埼玉栄中[埼玉県 関東]

高岡中[石川県 北信越]

唐津第一中[佐賀県 九州]

青森山田中[青森県 東北]

平岡南中[兵庫県 開催地]

忠和中[北海道 北海道]

聖ｳﾙｽﾗ英智中[宮城県 東北]

二見中[三重県 東海]

白鳳中[奈良県 近畿]

美川中[石川県 北信越]

鷲宮東中[埼玉県 関東]

園田学園中[兵庫県 近畿]

柳井中[山口県 中国]

西武台千葉中[千葉県 関東]

九州国際大付中[福岡県 九州]
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ふたば未来学園中[福島県 東北]

太田中[香川県 四国]



西 武 台 千 葉 中
［ 千 葉 県 関 東 ］

太 田 中
［ 香 川 県 四 国 ］

園 田 学 園 中
［ 兵 庫 県 近 畿 ］

九州国際大付中［福
岡 県 九 州 ］

今 村 汐 利
藤田 希 瑠々

２
21- 9
21- 8

０
藤 井 結 香
西 谷 柚 奈

笠 野 鈴 風
生田 佳 志乃

２
21-16
21-15

０
原 口 樹 璃
住田 菜々子

岡本 萌 奈未 ２
21-16
16-21
21-17

１ 石 川 紅 杉 野 柚 月 １
19-21
21-16
22-24

２ 室 屋 奏 乃

竹澤 み なみ
小 川 琴 未

井 上 涼 夏
原田 そよか

田 中 愛 香
浦 桜 華

２
21-15
21-14

０
本 田 希 藍
東 野 有 咲

二 見 中
［ 三 重 県 東 海 ］

鷲 宮 東 中
［ 埼 玉 県 関 東 ］

忠 和 中
［北海道北海道］

白 鳳 中
［ 奈 良 県 近 畿 ］

吉 居 要
森 田 彩 音

０
14-21
10-21

２
扇 谷 若 奈
榎本 友里彩

獅子原 瑚桜
山 田 桜 生

２
21- 3
21- 8

０
山 本 和 香
東 美 月

吉 居 鼓 ２
21-13
21-11

０ 安 宅 七 海 土佐 梨 緒菜 ２
21-15
16-21
21-15

１ 水井 寿々妃

澤 原 黎
梅本 り ずむ

２
17-21
21-13
21-19

１
岩 渕 真 愛
服 部 桜 子

谷 内 星 梨
加 藤 姫 來

小 林 優 花
髙 谷 偲 乃

高 岡 中
［石川県北信越］

平 岡 南 中
［兵庫県開催地］

唐 津 第 一 中
［ 佐 賀 県 九 州 ］

名古屋経大市邨中
［ 愛 知 県 東 海 ］

石 川 映 里
宮 下 恭 佳

０
16-21
 9-21

２
小 野 心 麗
永井 はるひ

宮平 の ぞみ
楢 﨑 杏 南

２
21-13
14-21
21-14

１
河 辺 美 颯
中 上 未 来

多 﨑 未 波 ２
21-16
23-21

０ 糀屋 はるか 辻 彩 七 ２
21-12
21-10

０ 尾 形 珠 季

服 部 未 来
横 井 実 桜

２
21- 9
21-12

０
宮崎 可奈子
清 水 結 衣

岸 本 侑 香
西 田 美 夢

前 田 流 音
向 井 温 菜

亀 崎 中
［ 広 島 県 中 国 ］

徳 島 中
［ 徳 島 県 四 国 ］

小 山 第 二 中
［ 栃 木 県 関 東 ］

江 南 中
［ 福 岡 県 九 州 ］

日 野 石 杏
宮 本 千 聖

２
21- 9
21-15

０
平 岡 倖 音
柏 木 香 乃

菊地 悠 梨子
齋 藤 綺 瞳

０
 7-21
10-21

２
今 村 涼
川 﨑 亜 弥

竹 中 梨 紗 ２
21-17
21-15

０ 林 真 央 曽 雌 玲 那 ２
21-16
21- 8

０ 千北 梨花子

中 田 陽 菜
尾 﨑 嬉 多

松 下 菜 美
八 田 明

遠 藤 美 羽
鈴木 優 芽亜

２
21- 9
21-11

０
今 井 愛 梨
小 栁 茜 寧

ふたば未来学園中
［ 福 島 県 東 北 ］

西 武 台 千 葉 中
［ 千 葉 県 関 東 ］

柳 井 中
［ 山 口 県 中 国 ］

園 田 学 園 中
［ 兵 庫 県 近 畿 ］

堀 小 雪
須 藤 海 妃

２
21-13
21-12

０
今 村 汐 利
藤田 希瑠々

折 中 エ マ
西 田 優

０
11-21
17-21

２
田 中 愛 香
浦 桜 華

石 岡 空 来 ０
18-21
19-21

２ 岡本 萌奈未 宮 崎 友 花 ２
21-18
13-21
29-27

１ 杉 野 柚 月

伊 藤 歩
山 北 奈 緒

２
21-11
21-13

０
竹澤 みなみ
小 川 琴 未

金 廣 真 季
明 地 陽 菜

２
21-18
21- 6

０
笠 野 鈴 風
生田 佳志乃

美 川 中
［石川県北信越］

二 見 中
［ 三 重 県 東 海 ］

忠 和 中
［北海道北海道］

聖ウルスラ英智中
［ 宮 城 県 東 北 ］

吉 田 陽 萌
吉 川 羽 音

２
21- 7
21-10

０
森 田 彩 音
吉 居 鼓

獅子原 瑚桜
山 田 桜 生

２
21-16
21-17

０
後 藤 咲 々
橋 詰 美 優

西 川 夢 叶 １
18-21
23-21
16-21

２ 吉 居 要 土佐 梨 緒菜 ２
21-16
21-18

０ 亀 井 菜 杏

大 坪 明 鈴
清 水 愛 莉

２
23-21
17-21
21-19

１
澤 原 黎
梅本 りずむ

谷 内 星 梨
加 藤 姫 來

太 田 温 彩
藤 元 俐 璃

２－１ ２－１

中学女子団体　１１ 中学女子団体　１２

２－１ ２－０

中学女子団体　７ 中学女子団体　８

２－０ ２－１

中学女子団体　９ 中学女子団体　１０

２－１ ２－０

中学女子団体　５ 中学女子団体　６

２－１ ２－０

第４９回全国中学校バドミントン大会　　令和元年8月19～20日　　ベイコム総合体育館

中学女子団体　１ 中学女子団体　２

２－０ ２－１

中学女子団体　３ 中学女子団体　４



青 森 山 田 中
［ 青 森 県 東 北 ］

高 岡 中
［石川県北信越］

埼 玉 栄 中
［ 埼 玉 県 関 東 ］

唐 津 第 一 中
［ 佐 賀 県 九 州 ］

遠 藤 心 夏
小笠原 未結

２
21-15
21-12

０
服 部 未 来
横 井 実 桜

野 村 優 那
石 井 夢 楓

２
21-13
21-14

０
宮平 のぞみ
楢 﨑 杏 南

石 川 心 菜 ２
21-19
21- 9

０ 多 﨑 未 波 中根 明 日香 １
13-21
21-17
13-21

２ 辻 彩 七

笹 原 愛 夏
清 瀬 璃 子

宮 下 恭 佳
石 川 映 里

橋 村 羽 奏
櫻 井 優 香

２
21-19
21-16

０
岸 本 侑 香
西 田 美 夢

亀 崎 中
［ 広 島 県 中 国 ］

帯 広 第 一 中
［北海道北海道］

四 天 王 寺 中
［ 大 阪 府 近 畿 ］

小 山 第 二 中
［ 栃 木 県 関 東 ］

日 野 石 杏
宮 本 千 聖

２
21- 7
21-17

０
末永 萌々歌
上 山 怜 来

木 山 琉 聖
古根川 美桜

２
22-20
21- 9

０
遠 藤 美 羽
鈴木 優芽亜

竹 中 梨 紗 ０
 8-21
13-21

２ 濱 下 亜 美 岩 城 杏 奈 ０
11-21
19-21

２ 曽 雌 玲 那

中 田 陽 菜
尾 﨑 嬉 多

２
21-16
21-12

０
内 田 千 晴
江 口 碧

畑 末 真 緒
田 口 真 彩

２
21- 6
21- 6

０
菊地 悠梨子
齋 藤 綺 瞳

ふたば未来学園中
［ 福 島 県 東 北 ］

柳 井 中
［ 山 口 県 中 国 ］

美 川 中
［石川県北信越］

忠 和 中
［北海道北海道］

山 北 奈 緒
伊 藤 歩

０
15-21
17-21

２
金 廣 真 季
明 地 陽 菜

吉 田 陽 萌
吉 川 羽 音

２
21-18
12-21
21-17

１
獅子 原 瑚桜
山 田 桜 生

石 岡 空 来 ２
21-14
21-10

０ 宮 崎 友 花 西 川 夢 叶 １
11-21
21-17
17-21

２ 土佐 梨緒菜

堀 小 雪
須 藤 海 妃

２
21-11
21- 7

０
折 中 エ マ
西 田 優

大 坪 明 鈴
清 水 愛 莉

２
21-16
21- 8

０
谷 内 星 梨
美 濃 輪 凜

青 森 山 田 中
［ 青 森 県 東 北 ］

埼 玉 栄 中
［ 埼 玉 県 関 東 ］

四 天 王 寺 中
［ 大 阪 府 近 畿 ］

亀 崎 中
［ 広 島 県 中 国 ］

遠 藤 心 夏
小笠原 未結

２
21- 9
23-21

０
野 村 優 那
石 井 夢 楓

木 山 琉 聖
古根川 美桜

２
21- 7
21-18

０
日 野 石 杏
宮 本 千 聖

中 林 瑞 貴 ２
21-16
13-21
21-14

１ 中根 明日香 岩 城 杏 奈 ２
21-16
21-18

０ 竹 中 梨 紗

石 川 心 菜
笹 原 愛 夏

１
 21-7
17-18

０
橋 村 羽 奏
櫻 井 優 香

畑 末 真 緒
田 口 真 彩

1
21-14
11-6

0
中 田 陽 菜
尾 﨑 嬉 多

ふたば未来学園中
［ 福 島 県 東 北 ］

美 川 中
［石川県北信越］

青 森 山 田 中
［ 青 森 県 東 北 ］

四 天 王 寺 中
［ 大 阪 府 近 畿 ］

伊 藤 歩
山 北 奈 緒

０
 9-21
21-23

２
吉 田 陽 萌
吉 川 羽 音

遠 藤 心 夏
小笠原 未結

２
21-17
24-22

０
木 山 琉 聖
古根 川 美桜

石 岡 空 来 ２
21-11
21-13

０ 西 川 夢 叶 中 林 瑞 貴 １
16-21
22-20
14-21

２ 岩 城 杏 奈

堀 小 雪
須 藤 海 妃

２
21-14
21-16

０
大 坪 明 鈴
清 水 愛 莉

石 川 心 菜
笹 原 愛 夏

２
21-12
18-21
21-18

１
畑 末 真 緒
田 口 真 彩

ふたば未来学園中
［ 福 島 県 東 北 ］

青 森 山 田 中
［ 青 森 県 東 北 ］

伊 藤 歩
山 北 奈 緒

２
21- 8
12-21
21-17

１
石 川 心 菜
笹 原 愛 夏

石 岡 空 来 ２
21-10
21-15

０ 中 林 瑞 貴

堀 小 雪
須 藤 海 妃

１
21-17
17-21
19-14

１
遠 藤 心 夏
小笠原 未結

２－１ ２－１

中学女子団体　２３

２－０

中学女子団体　１９ 中学女子団体　２０

２－０ ２－０

中学女子団体　２１ 中学女子団体　２２

２－１ ２－１

中学女子団体　１７ 中学女子団体　１８

２－１ ２－１

第４９回全国中学校バドミントン大会　　令和元年8月19～20日　　ベイコム総合体育館

中学女子団体　１３ 中学女子団体　１４

２－０ ２－１

中学女子団体　１５ 中学女子団体　１６
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ふたば未来学園中[福島県 東北]

淑徳巣鴨中[東京都 関東]

平岡南中[兵庫県 近畿]

東明中[北海道 北海道]

倉敷第一中[岡山県 中国]

名古屋経大市邨中[愛知県 東海]

三股中[宮崎県 九州]

久谷中[愛媛県 四国]

美川中[石川県 北信越]

仰木中[滋賀県 近畿]

明野中[茨城県 関東]

浪岡中[青森県 東北]

聖ｳﾙｽﾗ英智中[宮城県 東北]

倉田山中[三重県 東海]

小山第二中[栃木県 関東]

九州国際大付中[福岡県 九州]

進明中[福井県 北信越]

長岡第三中[京都府 近畿]

城西中[鹿児島県 九州]

亀崎中[広島県 中国]

帯広第一中[北海道 北海道]

宝殿中[兵庫県 開催地]

埼玉栄中[埼玉県 関東]

国分寺中[香川県 四国]



淑 徳 巣 鴨 中
［ 東 京 都 関 東 ］

平 岡 南 中
［ 兵 庫 県 近 畿 ］

倉 敷 第 一 中
［ 岡 山 県 中 国 ］

東 明 中
［北海道北海道］

大 西 悠 斗
小 沼 孝 次

２
21-11
13-21
21-17

１
大 久 保 薫
山 本 将 聖

石 丸 優 人
石 川 遠 和

０
14-21
19-21

２
犬 嶋 宏 介
片 山 裕 翔

髙 橋 知 也 ２
22-20
21-12

０ 去来川 太智 平 田 璃 月 ２
21-13
21-11

０ 小 島 滉 貴

佐 藤 憲 蔵
田 中 一 基

穴 口 剛 士
岡 田 康 佑

川 邊 悠 陽
城 戸 郁 也

２
21-15
25-23

０
野 村 波 輝
佐々 木 颯太

美 川 中
［石川県北信越］

久 谷 中
［ 愛 媛 県 四 国 ］

仰 木 中
［ 滋 賀 県 近 畿 ］

明 野 中
［ 茨 城 県 関 東 ］

松 岡 琳 久
石 本 藍 利

２
13-21
21-10
21- 6

１
弓 岡 煌 叶
大 森 愛 叶

榎 凌 佑
中 嶋 壱 成

２
21-11
21- 9

０
林 俊 匡
山 口 昭 弥

今 越 健 太 ２
21-11
21-12

０ 二 神 侑 雅 五 島 直 紀 ０
 9-21
10-21

２ 飯 泉 大 地

和 久 海 斗
井 家 悠 貴

松 本 紳
森 蒼 介

谷 口 泰 地
小 林 柊 斗

２
21-18
21-18

０
清 水 玲
榮 永 健 伸

倉 田 山 中
［ 三 重 県 東 海 ］

小 山 第 二 中
［ 栃 木 県 関 東 ］

進 明 中
［福井県北信越］

九州国際大付中［福
岡 県 九 州 ］

大久保 翔太
湯 目 航 生

２
19-21
21-14
21-14

１
増 田 幹 也
江 連 晴 羽

長 谷 部 陽
福 島 伊 槻

２
 9-21
21-17
21-15

１
山 口 雄 大
楠 本 爽 太

池 山 蒼 人 ２
21-23
21-17
21- 9

１ 寺 内 遥 大 竹 野 輔 ２
21-17
21-18

０ 末 次 晴 生

竹 内 祐 太
中 林 忠 翔

0
 10-21
1-7

1
小野 隆之介
櫻 井 慎 大

池 田 結 哉
田 淵 凌 太

楠 本 悠 人
菅 剛 大

帯 広 第 一 中
［北海道北海道］

国 分 寺 中
［ 香 川 県 四 国 ］

城 西 中
［鹿児島県九州］

宝 殿 中
［兵庫県開催地］

越 川 匠
野 呂 英 賢

２
21-12
21-23
21- 7

１
藤 川 京 樹
中 西 和 海

植 田 温 大
原 田 大 蒔

２
21- 8
21-11

０
駒 井 孝 行
髙 橋 優 斗

藤 原 睦 月 ２
21- 7
21- 5

０ 河田 進太郎 鎌 田 侑 希 １
21-19
19-21
11-21

２ 小 網 勇 馬

棚 木 悠 翔
田 中 翔

大 石 健 慎
林 野 亮 将

下荒磯 嵩人
中 園 修 輔

２
21-17
22-20

０
花 房 勇 翔
梅 谷 仁

ふたば未来学園中
［ 福 島 県 東 北 ］

淑 徳 巣 鴨 中
［ 東 京 都 関 東 ］

倉 敷 第 一 中
［ 岡 山 県 中 国 ］

名古屋経大市邨中
［ 愛 知 県 東 海 ］

池田 真 那斗
岩 野 滉 也

２
21- 9
21-10

０
佐 藤 憲 蔵
田 中 一 基

川 邊 悠 陽
城 戸 郁 也

２
21-14
16-21
21- 8

１
永 森 一 輝
近 藤 海 裕

齋 藤 駿 ２
21-12
21- 5

０ 髙 橋 知 也 平 田 璃 月 １
22-24
21-19
15-21

２ 冨田 万南斗

崎 野 翔 太
谷 岡 大 后

大 西 悠 斗
小 沼 孝 次

石 丸 優 人
石 川 遠 和

２
21- 6
21-12

０
寺 西 情
鈴 川 拓 実

美 川 中
［石川県北信越］

三 股 中
［ 宮 崎 県 九 州 ］

浪 岡 中
［ 青 森 県 東 北 ］

仰 木 中
［ 滋 賀 県 近 畿 ］

和 久 海 斗
井 家 悠 貴

２
21-13
21-15

０
中 原 海
宮 里 七 星

畠 山 賢 悟
竹 内 天 渡

２
21-13
21-14

０
榎 凌 佑
山 村 慶 斗

今 越 健 太 ２
21- 8
21- 6

０ 外 山 慶 喜 菅 原 海 斗 ２
22-20
21-15

０ 中 嶋 壱 成

松 岡 琳 久
石 本 藍 利

相葉 洵之介
松 田 歩 大

田 中 陽 樹
猪 股 佑 仁

谷 口 泰 地
小 林 柊 斗

２－０ ２－１

中学男子団体　１１ 中学男子団体　１２

２－０ ２－０

中学男子団体　７ 中学男子団体　８

２－０ ２－１

中学男子団体　９ 中学男子団体　１０

２－０ ２－１

中学男子団体　５ 中学男子団体　６

２－０ ２－０

第４９回全国中学校バドミントン大会　　令和元年8月19～20日　　ベイコム総合体育館

中学男子団体　１ 中学男子団体　２

２－０ ２－１

中学男子団体　３ 中学男子団体　４



聖ウルスラ英智中
［ 宮 城 県 東 北 ］

倉 田 山 中
［ 三 重 県 東 海 ］

長 岡 第 三 中
［ 京 都 府 近 畿 ］

進 明 中
［福井県北信越］

相 澤 大 智
矢 田 楓 雅

２
21- 2
21- 7

０
竹 内 祐 太
中 林 忠 翔

國 本 和 希
川 口 聡 太

０
19-21
18-21

２
池 田 結 哉
田 淵 凌 太

佐 藤 瑠 活 ２
21-10
21-13

０ 池 山 蒼 人 衣 川 真 生 ２
21-10
21- 9

０ 竹 野 輔

齊 藤 羽 空
井 上 大 馳

大久保 翔太
湯 目 航 生

木 根 拓 哉
徳 本 航 己

２
21- 9
21-19

０
長 谷 部 陽
福 島 伊 槻

帯 広 第 一 中
［北海道北海道］

亀 崎 中
［ 広 島 県 中 国 ］

埼 玉 栄 中
［ 埼 玉 県 関 東 ］

城 西 中
［鹿児島県九州］

田 中 翔
棚 木 悠 翔

１
13-21
21-19
15-21

２
三 林 流 聖
岩 本 隼 介

山 岡 陸 歩
呉 子 謙

２
21-17
21- 9

０
鎌 田 侑 希
植 田 温 大

藤 原 睦 月 ２
21-13
21-17

０ 森 川 翔 暉 沖 本 優 大 ２
21- 7
21- 3

０ 原 田 大 蒔

越 川 匠
野 呂 英 賢

２
21-18
21-18

０
藤 田 健 介
南 本 和 哉

井 上 誠 也
角 田 洸 介

6- 14 下荒 磯 嵩人
中 園 修 輔

ふたば未来学園中
［ 福 島 県 東 北 ］

倉 敷 第 一 中
［ 岡 山 県 中 国 ］

美 川 中
［石川県北信越］

浪 岡 中
［ 青 森 県 東 北 ］

池田 真 那斗
崎 野 翔 太

２
21-16
21-15

０
川 邊 悠 陽
城 戸 郁 也

松 岡 琳 久
石 本 藍 利

２
21-13
21-14

０
畠 山 賢 悟
竹 内 天 渡

齋 藤 駿 ２
19-21
21- 9
21-10

１ 平 田 璃 月 今 越 健 太 ２
18-21
21-16
21-10

１ 菅 原 海 斗

岩 野 滉 也
谷 岡 大 后

1
21-14
2-1

0
石 丸 優 人
石 川 遠 和

和 久 海 斗
井 家 悠 貴

1
18-21
21-12
17-17

1
田 中 陽 樹
猪 股 佑 仁

聖ウルスラ英智中
［ 宮 城 県 東 北 ］

長 岡 第 三 中
［ 京 都 府 近 畿 ］

帯 広 第 一 中
［北海道北海道］

埼 玉 栄 中
［ 埼 玉 県 関 東 ］

齊 藤 羽 空
井 上 大 馳

２
21-15
21-11

０
國 本 和 希
川 口 聡 太

越 川 匠
野 呂 英 賢

２
21-16
21-14

０
山 岡 陸 歩
呉 子 謙

佐 藤 瑠 活 １
21-15
10-21
17-21

２ 衣 川 真 生 藤 原 睦 月 ２
21-18
21-17

０ 水 村 健 人

相 澤 大 智
矢 田 楓 雅

２
21-18
19-21
21-10

１
木 根 拓 哉
徳 本 航 己

田 中 翔
棚 木 悠 翔

3-6 井 上 誠 也
沖 本 優 大

ふたば未来学園中
［ 福 島 県 東 北 ］

美 川 中
［石川県北信越］

帯 広 第 一 中
［北海道北海道］

聖ウルスラ英智中
［ 宮 城 県 東 北 ］

池田 真 那斗
崎 野 翔 太

２
21-16
21-12

０
松 岡 琳 久
石 本 藍 利

田 中 翔
棚 木 悠 翔

0
19-21
14-18

1
齊 藤 羽 空
後 藤 優 季

岩 野 滉 也 ２
21-12
21-19

０ 今 越 健 太 藤 原 睦 月 ２
21-19
21-15

０ 佐 藤 瑠 活

齋 藤 駿
谷 岡 大 后

1
21-11
21-23
5-1

1
和 久 海 斗
井 家 悠 貴

越 川 匠
野 呂 英 賢

２
21-12
21-12

０
相 澤 大 智
矢 田 楓 雅

ふたば未来学園中
［ 福 島 県 東 北 ］

帯 広 第 一 中
［北海道北海道］

池田 真 那斗
岩 野 滉 也

２
21- 5
21- 7

０
廣 瀬 大 城
末永 健太郎

齋 藤 駿 1
21-18
16- 6

0 藤 原 睦 月

崎 野 翔 太
谷 岡 大 后

２
21-13
22-20

０
越 川 匠
野 呂 英 賢

２－０ ２－０

中学男子団体　２３

２－０

中学男子団体　１９ 中学男子団体　２０

２－１ ２－０

中学男子団体　２１ 中学男子団体　２２

２－１ ２－０

中学男子団体　１７ 中学男子団体　１８

２－０ ２－０

第４９回全国中学校バドミントン大会　　令和元年8月19～20日　　ベイコム総合体育館

中学男子団体　１３ 中学男子団体　１４

２－０ ２－１

中学男子団体　１５ 中学男子団体　１６


